SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.16037-16045/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-05-2019 in CMWP No. 16952/2019 31-05-2019 in CMWP No. 13102/2019 31-05-2019 in CMWP No. 15734/2019 31-05-2019 in CMWP No. 15743/2019 31-05-2019 in CMWP No. 15745/2019 31-05-2019 in CMWP No. 15740/2019 31-05-2019 in CMWP No. 15740/2019 31-05-2019 in CMWP No. 15747/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

M/S BHAGWATI STONE CRUSHER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief)

Date: 19-07-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanchit Garga, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praneet Kr. Srivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No.13845 of 2019.

In the meantime, no coercive action be taken against the petitioners.

(Chetan Kumar) A.R.-cum-P.S. (Anand Prakash)
Court Master